
GKS TOUR 2025 - SCR (4 parasta tulosta lasketaan)
# Pelaaja Seura

Rukka Open 

24.5.

Peroni Open 

5.6.

Hartwall 

Novelle Open 

5.7.

Skechers Open 

10.7.

Peroni Open 

5.6.

Peroni Open 

5.6.
Yhteensä

1 Rauhala Eero LG 73 78 151

2 Kyyrö Tero LG 75 83 158

3 Karjalainen Tommi LG 79 82 161

4 Sinivirta Teemu MeG 86 83 169

5 Mykkänen Lotta LG 85 86 171

6 Mujunen Jukka LG 88 90 178

7 Lehmusvaara Jari KanG 91 94 185

8 Leppänen Heli LG 94 97 191

9 Savine Olessia MeG 101 109 210

10 Savin Dmitry MeG 111 102 213

11 Sankari Jeremias HaGK 120 120

12 Ripatti Irina LG 113 113

13 Vuorenpää Heikki HaGK 112 112

14 Töyrylä Tuula ViGS 110 110

15 Teräväinen Jukka KanG 107 107

16 Vepsä Ari ERG 105 105

17 Vapamaa Kimmo LG 105 105

18 Sinkkonen Päivi ViGS 104 104

19 Salonaho Erika LG 103 103

20 Suominen Jukka LG 103 103

21 Salo Raimo IGS 103 103

22 Kallio Rommi LG 102 102

23 Pietilä Maire HaGK 101 101



24 Lindström Heikki KGCN 101 101

25 Rantanen Suvi HaGK 101 101

26 Salmio Nelli ViGS 101 101

27 Saren Risto LG 101 101

28 Annunen Juha LG 101 101

29 Väisänen Olli HaGK 100 100

30 Pietilä Hannu HaGK 100 100

31 Parikka Seppo HaGK 99 99

32 Lindgren Sari MeG 99 99

33 Uuttu Jarno LG 99 99

34 Tanninen Mauri LG 99 99

35 Pohjola Matti ViGS 98 98

36 Kelo Jan MeG 97 97

37 Kivijakola Helena HaGK 97 97

38 KyläkallioReija KanG 97 97

39 Helminen Tero LG 97 97

40 Hiukka Kari LG 96 96

41 Lemmetti Jouni ViGS 96 96

42 Lehto Reijo KanG 96 96

43 Rämö Karri ViGS 95 95

44 Kivistö Leevi KanG 95 95

45 Holopainen Iina LG 95 95

46 Itkonen Jyrki HaGK 94 94

47 Bradshaw Jonathan LG 94 94

48 Simola Ari LG 94 94

49 Kumpulainen Jouni LG 94 94

50 Väihkönen Leena LG 94 94

51 Koivunen Merja MeG 94 94



52 Lehtinen Jari HaGK 93 93

53 Forsström Erkki LG 93 93

54 Kaasalainen Petri LG 93 93

55 Manninen Matti HaGK 92 92

56 Romanoff Mika LG 92 92

57 Lehtikangas Jari LG 92 92

58 Virtanen Ilkka LG 92 92

59 Järvinen Seth-Veli LG 92 92

60 Parikka Petri LG 92 92

61 Mantila Jarkko LG 91 91

62 Lehtinen Jussi LG 91 91

63 Naroma Tatu KanG 90 90

64 Heikkinen Timo LG 90 90

65 Nordström Timo LG 90 90

66 Erkola Olli LG 90 90

67 Lehtinen Marko LG 90 90

68 Hölttä Juha LG 90 90

69 Räsänen Kari HaGK 89 89

70 Tiukkanen Henri LG 89 89

71 Ritvanen Pasi KJKG 89 89

72 Toivonen Jarno LG 89 89

73 Ylätupa Jari LG 88 88

74 Holopainen Heikki LG 88 88

75 Virtanen Jouni LG 88 88

76 Niemelä Matias LG 87 87

77 Laakkonen Mari LG 87 87

78 Arbelius Jesse LG 87 87

79 Kyläkallio Aarne KanG 86 86



80 Räntilä Esko LG 86 86

81 Hyökki Tuomas LG 86 86

82 Hartikainen Jussi LG 84 84

83 Kallioniemi Iikka LG 84 84

84 Lehto Lauri LG 84 84

85 Viljakainen Seppo LG 83 83

86 Lappalainen Jaakko LG 83 83

87 Brander Timo LG 83 83

88 Björkman Mika HaGK 82 82

89 Orpana Lari LG 82 82

90 Kurkela Mikko MeG 82 82

91 Jäämaa Heikki LG 82 82

92 Heikkinen Niklas LG 81 81

93 Naukkarinen Toni LG 81 81

94 Vaarula Pekka LG 80 80

95 Linko Sakari LG 79 79

96 Tomminen Aleksis LG 79 79

97 Vatanen Jari-Pekka LG 78 78

98 Lehtinen Jesse LG 78 78

99 Salonen Esa LG 78 78

100 Rauhala Lauri LG 77 77

101 Laakkonen Ilmari LG 73 73

102 Miettinen Aleksi HaGK 72 72



GKS TOUR 2025 - PB (4 parasta tulosta lasketaan)
# Pelaaja Seura

Rukka Open 

24.5.

Peroni Open 

5.6.

Hartwall 

Novelle Open 

5.7.

Skechers Open 

10.7.

Padel Marina 

Open 30.8.

GKS Tour finaali 

Kanava 20.9.
Yhteensä

1 Mykkänen Lotta LG 40 38 78

2 Kyyrö Tero LG 39 32 71

3 Karjalainen Tommi LG 38 33 71

4 Rauhala Eero LG 37 32 69

5 Leppänen Heli LG 35 33 68

6 Savine Olessia MeG 37 29 66

7 Väisänen Olli HaGK 32 34 66

8 Mujunen Jukka LG 32 31 63

9 Lindgren Sari MeG 26 35 61

10 Kivijakola Helena HaGK 27 33 60

11 Lehmusvaara Jari KanG 30 28 58

12 Sinivirta Teemu MeG 26 29 55

13 Vuorenpää Heikki HaGK 24 29 53

14 Savin Dmitry MeG 22 27 49

15 Vaarula Pekka LG 41 41

16 Linko Sakari LG 40 40

17 Miettinen Aleksi HaGK 39 39

18 Jäämaa Heikki LG 38 38

19 Laakkonen Ilmari LG 37 37

20 Rauhala Lauri LG 37 37

21 Tomminen Aleksis LG 37 37

22 Heikkinen Niklas LG 37 37

23 Hölttä Juha LG 37 37



24 Itkonen Jyrki HaGK 37 37

25 Kallioniemi Iikka LG 36 36

26 Viljakainen Seppo LG 36 36

27 Nordström Timo LG 36 36

28 Lehtinen Jesse LG 35 35

29 Holopainen Heikki LG 35 35

30 Lehtinen Marko LG 35 35

31 Väihkönen Leena LG 35 35

32 Björkman Mika HaGK 35 35

33 Salmio Nelli ViGS 35 35

34 Lindgren Riitta HaGK 35 35

35 Vatanen Jari-Pekka LG 34 34

36 Salonen Esa LG 34 34

37 Naukkarinen Toni LG 34 34

38 Orpana Lari LG 34 34

39 Lappalainen Jaakko LG 34 34

40 Niemelä Matias LG 34 34

41 Erkola Olli LG 34 34

42 Parikka Petri LG 34 34

43 Forsström Erkki LG 34 34

44 Vehkasalo Simo HaGK 34 34

45 Kurkela Mikko MeG 33 33

46 Hyökki Tuomas LG 33 33

47 Räntilä Esko LG 33 33

48 Arbelius Jesse LG 33 33

49 Järvinen Seth-Veli LG 33 33

50 Kivistö Leevi KanG 32 32

51 Laakkonen Mari LG 32 32



52 Virtanen Jouni LG 32 32

53 Naroma Tatu KanG 32 32

54 Lemmetti Jouni ViGS 32 32

55 Kyläkallio Aarne KanG 32 32

56 Kelo Jan MeG 32 32

57 Kangasvieri Markus LG 31 31

58 Brander Timo LG 31 31

59 Lehto Lauri LG 31 31

60 Toivonen Jarno LG 31 31

61 Annunen Juha LG 31 31

62 Räsänen Kari HaGK 31 31

63 Manninen Matti HaGK 31 31

64 Kyläkallio Reija KanG 31 31

65 Pietilä Hannu HaGK 31 31

66 Hartikainen Jussi LG 30 30

67 Ylätupa Jari LG 30 30

68 Tiukkanen Henri LG 30 30

69 Mantila Jarkko LG 30 30

70 Simola Ari LG 30 30

71 Tanninen Mauri LG 30 30

72 Rantanen Suvi HaGK 30 30

73 Lindström Heikki KGCN 30 30

74 Töyrylä Tuula ViGS 30 30

75 Pietilä Maire HaGK 30 30

76 Ritvanen Pasi KJKG 29 29

77 Virtanen Ilkka LG 29 29

78 Lehto Reijo KanG 29 29

79 Holopainen Iina LG 29 29



80 Suominen Jukka LG 29 29

81 Kallio Rommi LG 29 29

82 Lehtinen Jari HaGK 29 29

83 Vepsä Ari ERG 29 29

84 Romanoff Mika LG 28 28

85 Lehtinen Jussi LG 28 28

86 Lehtikangas Jari LG 28 28

87 Salo Raimo IGS 28 28

88 Paakkari Petri LG 28 28

89 Parikka Seppo HaGK 28 28

90 Heikkinen Timo LG 27 27

91 Kaasalainen Petri LG 27 27

92 Bradshaw Jonathan LG 27 27

93 Kumpulainen Jouni LG 26 26

94 Pohjola Matti ViGS 26 26

95 Saren Risto LG 26 26

96 Salonaho Erika LG 26 26

97 Piipponen Teijo KanG 26 26

98 Vapamaa Kimmo LG 26 26

99 Ripatti Irina LG 26 26

100 Sinkkonen Päivi ViGS 26 26

101 Koivunen Merja MeG 25 25

102 Hiukka Kari LG 25 25

103 Uuttu Jarno LG 24 24

104 Teräväinen Jukka KanG 24 24

105 Sankari Jeremias HaGK 24 24

106 Lehtinen Ari 23 23

107 Rämö Karri ViGS 22 22



108 Vuorinen Heikki LG 22 22

109 Helminen Tero LG 21 21

110 Mikkola Aaro IGS 19 19


